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For the period from July 0l ,2025 to December 31 ,2025
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3iAMCL lsl Mutuol Fund

Slolemenl of Finonciol Posilion (Un-oudited)
os ol December 31,2025

Porticulors

ASSETS

Non-Currenl Assel
lssue ond Formqlion Expenses

Currenl Assel
rvestment in Shores-ot Morket Price
-'''estment in Govt. Tresury Bill

-'troe & Other Receivoble
: r. o:ces, Deposits & Pre-poyments
l:s- & 3csh Equivolents

Toiol Assets

EQUITY & LIABILITY

Owners'Equity
Unit Copitol
Retoined Eornings
Unii Premium Reserve

Currenl Liobilities
Liobilily for Expenses

Totol Equity & Liobilities

3iAssel Monogemenl Compony Lld

Heod Accounls
3iAssel Monogemenl Compony Lld.

Doted:Dhoko
Jonuory 25,2026

Noles
Amounl in Tqko

Dec 3'1,2025
Amounl in Toko

June 30,2025

1,336,51I 1,548,327
r .00 r ,336,51 I 1,548,327

68,127,057 71,418,8s4
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
6.00

49,486,039
4,9 r 0,803

240,938
59,452

13,429,825

45,936,238
1 6,77 4,1 47

240,400
130,027

8,338,44l

7.00
8.00
9.00

_____69,463,569_

68,927,229
97,195,910

(30,90 r ,25I )

2,632,57A

967 181

72,361,578
97 ,19 5 ,9 1A

(27,466,902)
2,632,570

Nel Assel Volue (NAV) per Unil
At Cost Price I 1.00 10.34
At Mqrket Price 12.00 7.O9

These onnexed noles ore on inlegrol porl of lhese finonciol slolemenls

536.340 605,603
10.00 s36,340 605,603

69,463,569 ____Jzs!Z,UJ_

10.30
7.44

@-
Complionce Officer

3iAssel Monogemenl Compony Ltd.

Truslee
Sondhoni Life lnsuronce Compony Lfd.

1
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3i AMCL lsl Muluol Fund

Stotemenlof Proflt or loss ond Olher Comprehensive lncome (Un-oudited)
For lhe period from July 01. 2025 to December 31,2025

Portic ulors Notes

trom July 01,
2025 to

December 3'l
2025

From July 01,
20241o

December 31,
2024

From October
01. 2025 to

December 3'1,

202s

Amounl in loko
From October

01,2024to
December 31,

2024

lncome
Reollsed goin/(Loss) on So e of morkeloble
securities (Annexure-B)

Dividend income (Annexure-c)
lnteresi & profil on T Bi L/Bond
Totol lncome

Expenses
Monogemeni Fees
ru)rce fee5
Custodion Fees

Amortizoiion of Pre iminory & ssue Expenses
CDBL Annuol Fees
Bonk & poy-crder Chorges
Advertising ond Pulrcotion expenses
CDBL doto connectivity
BO ond CDBL Charge
Annua Fees BSEC

Totol Expenses

Profit / (Ioss) before Provlsion

{Provision)/Write bock of provision for
dimlnution in volue of lnvestment

Net Profit/ (Loss) during lhe period

Eornings per Unit

These

1 ,737,692 3,698,872

424,467
l7 ,87 4

14,357

1 05.908
r 0,082
I 1,390

9,000
3,779

,< ,nq
1 ,273,167 1,542,660 6"t8,062

r3.00

r4.00
r 5.00

16.00

r /.00
r8.00

r9.00

264,39 4

252,348
1,224,954

2,136,3)6

1,3t9,355
243,24t

326,17 6

242,638
427,843

956,617

(78,600)

r ,289,355
r28,8r6

'r,339,57',r

867,380
37,A62
34,784

21t,Bt6
24,164
11 ,924
19,740
18,000
5,930

50.41 I

1,056,624
43,544
44,992

2t 1 ,816
20,164
2,830

85.000
18,000
I 3,323
50,4il

2,156,212

| 6,435 ,27 9 )

488,65 r

18,256
21,282

r05,908
10,082
2.724

58,650
9,000
o ali

25,245

746,577

464,525

13,898,87 4)

338,555

(7,810,066)

592,994

|s,077,8a2)

(0.4r)

(3,434.349) (14,279,067) (7 'l 
,51 1) ------glg4g9gl

20.00 (0.3s)

noles ore on inlegrol porl of these finonciol stotemenls

3i Asset Monogement Compony ltd.

Heod
3i Asset Monogemenl Compony ltd.

Doted:Dhoko
Jonuoty 25,2026

I\

Trustee
Sondhoni life lnsuronce Compony ltd,

11.32) 10.77)

@
Complionce Ofiicer

3i Asset Monogement Compony Hd.

2



3i AMCL 'lst Mutuol Fund

Slolemenl ol Chonges in Equity(Un-oudited)
For the period from July 01 ,2025 io December 31 , 2025

For the period lrom July 01, 20241o December 31 ,2024

Porticulors Unit

Copitol
Unil Premium

Reserve
Retoined
Eornings

Tolql
Equity

Bolonce os on July 01 ,2A25
Unil sold during the period
Unit surrender during the period
Premium/(Discount)on the sole of unit
Premium on surrender of unil
Nel Profil/(Loss) during the period

97,195,910 2,632,s70 (27,466,902)

(3,434 349)

72,361,578

(3,434,349)

Bolqnce os on 31 -12-2025 97.195.910 2.632.570 (30.901.25r ) 68.927.229

Porticulors Unit
Copilol

Unil Premium
Reserve

Retoined
Eornings

Totql
Equity

Bolonce os on July 01 ,2024
Unit sold during the period
Unit surrender during the period
Premium/(Discount)on the sqle of unit
Premium on surrender of unit
Net Profit/(Loss) during the period

r09,69s,910
I ,28I ,590

(2 67 6,s90)

14,s45j

(309,690)

248,820

{9,319,636)

114,279,067)

I 00,371 ,930
I ,28I ,590

(2 67 6,590)
(309,690)

248,820
(14,279,A67)

Bolonce os on 31 -12-2024 'r08,300,9'r0 (65.215) (23.s98.703) 84.636,992

3i Assel Monogement Compony Lld.

Heod of Accounts
3i Assel Monogement Compony ltd

Dqled:Dhoko
Jonuory 25,2026

Complionce Otficer
3i Asset Monogemenl Compony ltd.

I

Truslee
Sqndhoni life lnsurqnce Compony ltd.

J

G:
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3i AMCt l sl Muluql Fund

Slqlement of Cosh Flows(Un-oudited)
For the period from July 01,2025 to December 31,2025

Co o
Reolized goin/(Loss) on Sole of morketoble securities
(lncreose)/Decreose Advonces Annuol fee BSEC
(lncreose)/Decreose Advonces Annuol fee CDBL
Dividend Received
lnterest/Profit lncome Received
(lncreose)/Decreose in cosh poid to Operoting Exp.
Net Cosh Generqted from Operoling Activities

Cqsh Flows from lnvesting Activilies
Purchose of Listed Securities ot cost
Sole of Listed Securities ot cost
Purchqse of Govt. Tresury Bill

Nel Cqsh used in lnvesling Aclivities

Cosh Flows from Finoncing Aclivilies
Proceeds from issuonce of units
Discount on Sole of unit
Premium on surrender of unit
Dividend Poid
Nel Cqsh Generoled from Finqncing Aclivilies

Net Cosh Flows per Unil

JI nogemenl Compony Lld.

Net Cqsh lncreose in Cosh & Cqsh Equivolenls
Cosh & Cosh Equivolents ot the beginning of the period
Cosh & Cosh Equivolenls ol lhe end of lhe period

4,380.581

(r ,3es,000)
(309,6e0)

248,820

(r,455.870)

5,091,385 (29,886,491)
8,338,441 36,669,493

13.429,825 6.783.003

0.07 0]2

{A'- '
comi'li-orrce oflicer

3i Assel Monogement Compony Ltd.

Trustee
Sqndhqni Lile lnsuronce Compony Hd.

264,394
90,137

(19,s62)
251,410

r,255,039
1,t30,614 (1,s87,7Ae

710,804 1,256,444

Amounl in Toko
From July 01,2024
lo December 31.

2024

2,136,316
50,4ll
20,164

580,41 6

56,846

(70,897 ,7 65)
45,987,926

(29,327 ,183)
21,878,509
11 ,829,255

2r.00

-"74,
Heod o)t'ccounls
3i Asset Monogemenl Compony Ltd

Doled:Dhoko
Jonuory 25,2026

4

Amounl in Toko

Porliculqrs Noles From July 01 ,2025
lo December 31,

2025

(4,777,226)
(2?,687,06s)



Amounl in Toko
Notes Porticulors Dec 31,2025

3i AMCL 1sl Muluol Fund
Noles lo the Finonciol Stolemenl

As of December 31,2025
Amounl in Toko

June 30,2025
1.00 lssue ond Expenses:

Fund Registrotion Fee & Poy
order fee
Fund opplicotion fee
Trust deed Registrotion fee (Sub-Regisirotion)
Entertoinment
Decorotion
Bonner
Sound System
Photogrophy
Conveyonce
Photocopy & Stoiionery
Stomp & Cortridge
Consuitont Fee
Bonk o/c open deposit
Externol HDD & Pen drive
Courier expenses
Meet the press

Bonner
Publicotion peospectus in newspoper (Cnline)
Publicotion peospectus in newspoper (Benguli)
Publicotion peospectus in newspoper English
Printing prospectus, Unit form, envelope efc.
Poyoble to AMC
Bonk chorge
Less: Bonk deposit
Totol Anrortizotion of lssue ond Formotion Expenses
Less: Bonk Interest

Less : Amortizotlon during the period INote:1.01]
Closing Bolonce

il.01 Amortizolion of lssue ond Formolion Expenses
Opening bolonce
Add: Amortiozotion
Acc umuloled Amolizolion

2.00 lnveslmenl in Shores-ol Morkel Price:
lnvestment in Shqres-ot Cost
Unreolised Goin/(Loss)
lnvestment in Shores-ot Morket Price:

2,389,s16 2,389,516
288,625 288,625

2,100,890 2,r 00,890
764,379 552,563

1.336.51 r _____) ,s48,327._

500,1 l 5
r00,000

s,600
41.> a la
LlQt/ aL

20,000
5,000
4,400
5,000

77 ,145
27 ,7 51

5,846
r00,000

r0,000
2O,BBO

59,550
20,000

5,640
BB,OOO

200,000
100,000
7 42,859

-2:31s:s

500,1 t5
r00,000

5,600
233,7 42

20,000
5,000
4,400
s,000

77 ,145
27 ,7 51

5,846
r00,000

r0,000
2O,BBO

59,550
20,000

5,640
88,000

200,000
r00,000
7 42,859

2,331,528
67,988
10,000

67,988
r0,000

552,563
211 ,816

132,385

420,178

764,379 552,563

81,102,614
(31 ,616,s7 6)

73,653,944
(27,717,7A2)

49,486,039 45.936.23q

A



Amounl in TokoAmounl in Toko
June 30.2025Dec 31,2025PorliculorsNoles

2.0't s

3.00 lnvestmenl in Govl. Tresury Bill:

lnvestment in Govt. Tresury Bill

Tresury Bill Profit Receivoble

4.00 Trode & Olher Receivqbles:
Bonk lnterest Receivoble
Dividend Receivobles
Totol

4.0-t Dividend Receivobles
Fortune Shoes Limited
S. S. Sreel Lim ted
Cryzo Agro Industries Limited

Renoto PLC

Aftob Automobiles Llmited
Golden Horvest Agro lndustries Ltd.

Fu-Wong Ceromic lndusiries Ltd.

lndo-Bonglo Phormoceuiicols Limited
Agroni lnsuronce Co. Ltd.

Eostlond lnsuronce ComPonY Ltd.

Continentol lnsuronce Ltd.

Asio Poclfic Generol Insuronce Co. Lid

Federol lnsuronce ComPonY Ltd.

Purobi Gen. lnsuronce Compony Ltd.

3i AMCL I sl Muluol Fund

Noles lo lhe Finonciol Slotement
As of December 31 ,2025

Breok-up tn ores is os follows:

Detoils ore given in Portfolio Stotement (Annexure-A)

4,51 5,79 5

395,008

r6,345,050
429,497

4.01

4,910 .803 16,774,147

30,000
72 300

5,000
68,261

20,000
a Q-7 -?

40,000
r,500

20,000
72,344

24,000
30,000
r 2,500
26,399
?( lnq
19,392

240, 240,000

o

s Totol cosl Volue Totol cosl Volue

Bonk 4,315,145

neeI 4,314,391

Finonciol lnstitution 2,610,800 2,459,313
8,314,473 5,785,726Foods &

Phormoce & Chemic 13,457 ,442 l
8,037

1,6

eromlc Indu ES 8,037,272

onn ustries 7 ,839,577
2,807,s00

lnsuronce 5,261 ,509 l

8,77 4,343 8,77 4

3,412,495 4,736,346
9l

4,050F&
elecom 5,7 47 ,634

1 ,187,233

T-Bon 5,022,800

Totol sLle2all_ 73,653,940

Tolol

240,38 240,000

240,938 240,000

7,839,577

5,A22,804



3iAMCI lsl Mutuol Fund
Noles lo the Finonciol Slolemenl

As ot December 31,2025

Notes Porticulors
Amounl in Toko

Dec 31,2025

49,589
9,863

Amounl in Toko
June 30,2025

30,027
.I00,000

5.00 Advqnces, Deposils & Pre-poymenls:
CDBL Annuol fee
BSEC Annuol fee
Totol

6.00 Cosh & Cosh Equivolenls:
Cosh ot Bonk (The City Bonk
Limited A/c No:
3 r 03982430002)
3i Securities Ltd.(Broker) BO A/C: I 60542007 6533540
Bolonce

7.00 Unit Copilol:
Sponsor contribution
Subcription

Less: Unit Surrendered
Bolonce

8.00 RetoinedEornings:
Opening Bolonce
Add: Net Profit during the yeor
Less: Dividend Poid
Bolonce

9.00 Unit Premium Reserve
Opening bolonce

. Unit sold during the period
Unit surrendered during the period

'10.00 Liobililies for Expenses:
Morogemeni Fees
Trustee fees
Cus'odion Fees
CDBL doto connectivity
Audit fees
Provision for Advertising ond Pulicotion Expenses
Provision for CDBL Exoenses
Tolol

I L00 Net Assel Volue (NAV) per Unil (At Cost Price)
Tolol ossets of Morket price
AOO: lnveslment otmtnulton
reserve-unreolized

Less: Current Liobilities

Totol Net Asset Volue (NAV) ot cost price
Outstonding number of units

NAV per Unil ot Cost price

13.429,825 ___el3gl4r_

59,452 130,027

13,409,342
20,483

7,133,677
1,204,763

25,000,000
85,977,500

25,000,000
85,977,540

110,977 ,500
r 3,78 r ,590

110,977,500
13,781,590

97 ,195,910 97,'t?5,910

(27,466,9A2)
(3,434,349)

(9.3 r 9,63s)
(18,t 47 ,267)

____Gq.e0l25l_L {27,466,902)

2,632,570 (4,34s)
(309,6e0)

2,946,605
2,632,570 2,632,570

420,467
59,089
30,784

3,000

22,004
r,000

4l) l?R

22,027
3 t ,638

3,000
5/,500
48,300

1,000

s36,340 605.603

69,463,569

31 ,616,57 6

(536,340)

72,967,181

27,717,702

(60s,603)

100,543,804 100,079,280

9,719,591 9 ,7 19 ,591

10.34

7

't0.30



3i AMCL 'lsl Muluql Fund
Noles lo lhe Finonciol Slotemenl

As ot December 31,2025

Notes Porticulors
Amount in Toko Amounl in Toko

Dec 3'1,2025 June 30,2025

12.00 Net Assel Volue (NAV) per Unil (At Morket Price)

Totol ossets of Morket price

Less: Current Liqbilities

Totol Net Asset Volue (NAV) ot cost price

Outstonding number of units

NAV per Unit of morkel price

68,927,229 72,361,578

69,463,569

(s36,340)

72,967,181

(605,603)

9,719,591 a 7ta qQt

7.09 7.44

8



13.00
on

sec urilies
cosl voiue of nrorkeloble securities
Sole vo ue of morkeloble securiiies
Tolol

'14,00 Dividend lncome trom lnvestmenl in Shores:
(Annexure-c)
Tolol

I 5.00 lnlerest & profil on T-Bill/Bond
nterest on bonk
Profil lresury Bill

Prolil on Tresury Bond
Tolol

'16.00 MonogemenlFees:

3i Assei A4onogement Compony Lld
Tolol

17.00 Truslee tees:
Sondhoni Life lnsuronce Compony Lld
Totol

18.00 Custodion Fees:
ICB Copitol nronogement Ltd.
Tolol

Opening Bolonce
(Requirecl Provision)/Write back of provision for
diminullon in volue of investment
Closing Bolonce

20.00 Eornings per Unil:

Eorning ottribulable lo the unitholders (nel profil
ofler iax)
Number of Unils
Eornlngs per Unll

Reconclliotlon ol nel lncome wilh cosh flows from
21.00 operoling ocllvllles

\ei P otl/t,o.,.. betore p,o, ,:on

Add: Anrorlization of pre iminory expenses
(increase)/Decrecse in Trode & Other Receivob e
{lnCreose)/Decreose in Advonces, Deoosiis & pre-
poymenls
(lncreose)/Decreose in profil on Iresury Blll
Receivob e
(lncreose)/Decreose in currenl Liobilities
Cosh generoled from operolions
Net cosh generoled from operoting oclivilies

Net cash inflow/{outftow) from operoiino octivities
Oulstcnding number of unils
Nel operoling ccsh flows per unil

3l AMCI"'lst Muluot Fund
Noles lo lhe Finonciol Slolemenl

21,878,5A9
142,903

2 64.i9 4

45,987 ,926 4,569,324 17 ,787 ,148
4,89 5,49 6 17,708,548

2.I36.3r6 326,17 6 178,600)

252,348

__292,319_

1 12,/64

280,000

867,380

I ,3 I 9,355 202,638 1 ,289,35s
,31 9,355 242,638 r,289,355

I 86.355
56,846

59 ,99 4

367,809
7 ) ,97A
56,846

],220,9s0 243,201 427,803 I 28,81 6

1,056,620 424,467 488,651
867,380 l,0t!,620 420.467 488.651

37,062 43,504 17 ,87 4 )8,256
37,062 43,504 17.874 18.256

) 4,357 21,282

_ 14,357 2l_2U_

34,784
30,784 40,992

, r.OO (Provislon)/Wrile bock ol provislon for diminulion in
volue ol inveslmenl

127 .7 t7 ,/A2)

(3,898,87 4)

(r0,65r,988)

116,43s,279)

123,806,sOe1

1/,8 10,066 j

(22,A09,464)

{5,077 ,802)

(3r,6'r 6,576) _.p.091,2!!L _____13.1.61_0lzq ______E_98?_L6!L

(3,434.349)

9,7 )9,59)
l) 4,279,067 )

r 0,830,09 I

17 ,47 1 ,5) t) (4,484.808)

9,719,59t 10,830,0?l
(0.35) ('r.32) (o.77\ (0.41)

t69.263) (256,86s)
710,804 1,256,444
710,804 1,256,444

/ t0,804 1,256,444

464,525

2) LBt 6

(e38)

70,57 5

34,089

2,156,2)2

2]l,8t6
1925,294)

7 4,57 5

338,555

r 0s,908
(95.868)

35,288

238,876

5,785

628,543

592,994

I 05.908
(789,309)

35,288

i74,7 5A)
I 9 9,719,591 10,830,091

0.06 (0.01)

Noles Porlic ulor
from July 01,

2025 lo Dec 31

2025

From July 01,
2024 lo Oec 31,

2024

Amounl ln Toko
From Ocl 01,

2025 to Dec 31,
2025

From Ocl01,
2024 to Dec 3l

2024

I



IN CAPITAL MARI{ET

ili Asset Nlanagemeltt Compauv Liniited
tsi {\'ICL lst \'Iutual Fund

Statement as at Dccernber 31. 2025 Annexure-A

1.

sL# Cost Value Mkt ValueSector Instrment

t2
B.A.NK

1.ts6

t.bt)

7o ofchange
(In termg of

cost)

Unrealized
Gain/Loss

% of Totai
Inv.

No. of
Share

-lA. Shr

2

(64. 1 1) t.i26 1 1.000.00 ( 1.09 1,5.12. 1 0)235.000 1,T02.542.10LINIONCAP4
ItA i,/\

-

(231,?5? 59)55.000 908,257.59 676,500.00
FINANCIAL

INSTITLITION I,ANTiABAFIN5
(2,832,241..1i1 4.36361.1100 il.3 14.39 1.43 1,482,150.00ENGINE!]RING SSSTEEL6
(i,017,166.?2) 9.97L2,4tt 9,879,796.52 .1.862,629.80RENATT\,|

( 18.06) 1.40( r80,786.49)1.10.000 I ,384,786.49 1.20.1.000.00CENTRALPHL8
0.46398,000.00 (58, 154.12)20.000 456,154.t2GHCLI
1.281,140,000.00 (12.1,189 80)100.000 1.264,189.80IBP10
0.48450.180.00 (22,334.82)100.040 4'.i2.5t4.82

PHARN].A

KEYACOSNIET11
5.84(2,98b,725.60) (b 1.61)2.800,000.00FT]WANGFOOD 250,000 5,785,725.60t2

(r2,68) 0.48(59,696.24)470.690.04 410.9911.80GHAIL 38, ?7 313
(7. re) 1.971, B 13.000.00 ( 1,1o, rbo.og)185.000 1,953,550.09AOPLC]l4
,1.99 0.1 I1 09.72ti.00 5,212.116650 1 04,501.6415

FOOD & ALLIED

NTC

(20.ee) 2.832,2 18,250.00 (589,250.14).1?.500 2,80?,500. 1416
CEI{ENT

TNI)I ISTR1IIS
LHts

(,13.26) 8. 11"1,560,000.00
(ts.477,2? 1.9ts)400,000 8,037,2i 1.93t7 CERAT\,IIC

TNI)I TSTRIES
FLIW.A.NGCIIR

1.912.760,000.00 (5,0?9,576 8?)200,r,10t) 7,8it9,576.8718
T;\NNERY

INDT TSTR] trS
FORTtrNhl

1.,111,067,500.00 (325,928.98)35.000 1.393.428.9819 ASI.A.PAClNS
(Bo.b5) 1.911.3 14.000.00 (578,053.?0)60.000 1,892,053.2020 AGRANINS
(1 3.60)------f=;.iI 1.841.5T2.500.00 (247,600.73)EASTLAND 85,000 1,820,100.7ts21

0. l613 1,300.0t) 124,625.i 5)6.500 15 5.925.7 522

INSURANCE

FAREASTLIF
(4,?84,343 1 5) 8.863,990,000.00300.000 8, i 7.1,343. 15JJ TRAVEL BESTHLDNC]
( 1.088,400.00) 1.70600,000 00250.000 1.688.,100 00CNATEX

1,59(670.832.69)200.000 1,570.832.69 900,000 0025 PDL
(18.44) 0.15(28,262.50)10.000 153,262.50 125.000.00

TEXTILE
SHARPIND26

(1.87 5.80( 107,633.6!200.000 5.747.633.69 5,6.10,000.0t)TET,ECOM ROBl27
(8.9C 0.41(4 1,508.22)50.000 466.508.22 425,000.00ORYZA..\GRT)28
( 7.9: 0. ?3(57.124.9t21.000 720.',|24,90 663,600.00NIISC

NIIRACLE]NT)
(846.0€ 76.81(31,634,490.51)76,079,814.1 1 44,445,323.60Sub Total

10

(3?.80)R.tO 000 00 (5 10,395. I2RO 000
( 53.75)760 000 00 (883.175,400 000
( 30.39) L920 000 00 (40 1,57 5.200 000

(50.

(l2.
(9.

(64.?9)

(5f.
(64.
(.1!.? I



B. Listed Mutual Funds

A.

Term

ln

30 \ILITL.A.L FLTND
31

Sub Total

32 G'See ('l"Bond) 8D092T35 1025 50,000 5,022.800.00 5.0.10. ? I 5.00 17,9 1 5.00 0.36 5.07
Sub Total 5,022,800.00 5,040,7 15.00 17,916.00 0.36 5.07

sted) 81,102,614.11 49,486,038.60 (3 1,616,575.5 1) (845.70 81.88

SL Sector Intrument
No. of

Share/Unit
Application

Amount
Market

Value (TK)
Unrealized
Gai-n/Loss % ofNAV

Sub Total
B. IPO Placcuont Sh:rre

I

Sub Total

Sub Total
Granr

IUIVALENTS AND INYESTMENTS iN SECURITIES NOT RELATED TO CAPITAL MARKET

sL# Date Treasurv bill No. Rate of Profit Invest Value Maturity Value
2 317012025 ]1D09i16.1t5260 (il6+ davs) 10.?5 19% .1.515,?95 5,000.000

Sub Total 4.515.795

sL# Date Bank/ Non bank Name Rate of Interest Invest Value ty Value

C. CASH AT BANK

sL# Name A/C No Branch Rate of
Tntcrest

Balance
(RD'I')

1 The Bank Motiiheel ,\o/" 13.409.342

73.409.342

sL# Name

3i Ltd.

BO Account Rate of
Commission

Balance
GDT)

Sub Total 20,483

Total Investment at Cost I

11

U, Llsted lJond/Ijebentur

Den end l\4utual -tr'un

Maturi

31 2430002

o.50%



I

3iAMCL'lsl MuluolFund

schedule ol reolized goin/ (Loss) on sole of morkeloble securilies

From Ol July 2025 to 3l December 2025

From 0 1 October 2025 to 3l December 2025

Annexure-B

Nome of the comPqny No. of shore cosl vqlue Sole volue Profit/(Loss)

ABBANK 100,000 582,900.00 606950.00 24,050

AFTABAUTC 20,000 729,)87.20 77 4,110.04 44,923

AGNISYSL 10,000 243,210.00 244,770.40 r,560

AIL 10,000 456,270.00 483,570.00 27,300

A-pr r- q- 12,000 )32,596.95 138,7 s2.7 5 6,156

CONTININS 50,000 1,423,884.00 1 ,506,469.s0 82,586

EXIMBANK 200,000 1 ,07 6,542.24 1,034,800.00 (4\ ,7 42)

FAREASTLI F 1Arrl 403,358.1 0 408, rs8.35 4,800

FEDERALINS 35409 7 56,462.09 735,479 .52 (20,983)

-t-UL UL I 0000 r81,905.00 208,950.00 27,045

HAMi
,I 
3000 1,345,934.49 1,470,193.10 124,259

iBP 47000 s34,033.93 662,172.50 128,139

JHRML 25124 1,282,427.44 r,314,528.33 32,1 0 l

JANATAINS 36,890 r,008,309 1,043,394 3s,085

LANKABAF]N 75,000 1,412,025 1,343,250 168,77 s)

AAEGFlNALIFE 19,173 1 ,045,670 1,064,464 1 4,79 5

AIITH U NKN IT r00,000 2,21A,7 63 1 ,882,87 6 (327,888)

CRYZAAGRO.SC 115,877 r,0Br,l5l 1 ,237 ,315 156,164

POWERGRID 25,000 8 t 4,050 834,951 20,901

PURABIGEN ?A ?Q' 771 ,336 773,146 r,8t 1

QUASE,\AIND 1,260 46,600 la 77) e 1-74

UNIONBANK 170,809 29?,786 407,892 1 08,1 06

YPL 200,000 4,040,107 3,920,938 (r r9,r69)

Grond Totql 'r,330,155 21,878,509 22,142,903 264,394

Nome of lhe compony No. of shore cost volue Sole volue Profit/(Loss)

ABBANK r00,000 s82,900.00 6069s0.00 24,050

AFTABAUTO 20,000 729,187 .20 77 4,110.00 44,923

AGNISYSL r0,000 243,21A.00 244,774.04 r,560

AIL r0,000 456,27a,04 483,570.00 27,300

EXIMBANK 200,000 1 A7 6,542.24 r,034,800.00 (41 ,7 42)

JANATAINS 2,000 53,67 4 56,3\7 2 643

ORYZAAGRC.SC t 15,877 r,0Bl,l5l ) ,237,315 1 56,1 64

QUASEMIND 1,260 46,600 49,772 3,172

UNIONBANK 170,809 299,786 407,892 t 0B,'r06

Grond Tolol 629,946 4,56?,320 4,895,496 326,176

12
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